


PHONE: (800) 323–8270  •  FAX (800) 909–9901

LANGUAGE MAGAZINE . . . . . . . .1

BASIC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

READING  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

CONVERSATION  . . . . . . . . . . . .15

GRAMMAR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

REFERENCE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

DICTIONARIES  . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

INDEX  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

ORDER FORM  . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

CUSTOMER INFORMATION  . . . . .27

LANGUAGE MAGAZINE

Language Magazine is America’s leading magazine for language educators. 
As a language teaching professional, you want to be informed about professional
development, employment issues, teaching trends, new products, programs and
materials, and share the experience of language teaching experts.

For just $26.95 you will receive 12 informative issues per year.

Language Magazine provides teachers, administrators and language lovers with 
articles and advice including:

 u Job Opportunities (U.S./Worldwide) u Career Development Strategies
 u Classroom Content                         u Teaching Tips
 u Advocacy Updates                         u Grants & Awards
 u Language Travel Features               u New Book & Software Evaluations

SUBSCRIPTION RATES (12 ISSUES PER YEAR)
      Subscription Destination             Order #                 Price
    USA/Canada/Mexico/APO’s             ALRU                 $27.95
               Rest of World                         ALRI                  $59.95

TABLE OF CONTENTS

http://U.S./Worldwide


www.deltapublishing.com

    BASIC

2

NUOVO RETE! 
CORSO MULTIMEDIALE DI ITALIANO PER STRANIERI
Marco Mezzadri and PaoLo e. BaLBoni

this new and updated version of  Rete! will be available in 5 levels, covering false
beginners to advanced students. improvements and additions have been made to
the course following teachers' feedback and new research on language education.
each volume now consists of  8 units, which are subdivided into 3 lessons plus
sections on culture and civilization, an end of  unit test, and a revision worksheet
which replaces the ‘Libro di casa.’ the appendix includes notes on grammar and
phonetics plus a glossary. Nuovo Rete! also has its own website where you can
access further activities, translations in 20 languages of  the glossary and appendix,
and the audio clips in mp3 format.
this series takes an inductive approach to language learning, asking the students to
deduce for themselves from the examples given to them, the rules and patterns of
italian. Furthermore, emphasis is placed on learning italian so as to be able to per-
form specific tasks and meet everyday needs.

Level A1
Textbook  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788855702447  . . . . . . . .$36.75
Teacher's Guide & CDs (2)  . . . . .9788855702669  . . . . . . . .$42.00

Level A2
Textbook  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788855702430  . . . . . . . .$36.75
Teacher’s Guide & CDs (2)  . . . . .9788855702683  . . . . . . . .$42.00

COMPLETE ITALIAN
A TEACH YOURSELF GUIDE
Lydia VeLLaccio and Maurice eLston

Complete Italian provides you with a clear and comprehensive approach to
italian, so you can progress quickly from the basics to understanding, speaking,
and writing italian with confidence.
Within each of  the 25 thematic chapters, important language structures are intro-
duced through life–like dialogues. you'll learn grammar in a gradual manner so you
won't be overwhelmed by this tricky subject. exercises accompany the texts and
reinforce learning in listening, speaking, reading, and writing. this program also
features current cultural information boxes that reflect recent changes in society.
the accompanying audio cds include audio exercises––performed by native
speakers––that reinforce communicative skills.

Text only  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9780071664547  . . . . . . . .$17.95
Text & Audio CDs (2)  . . . . . . . . .9780071664585  . . . . . . . .$29.95

New

New

Shop online 24–hours a day at 
www.deltapublishing.com

http://www.deltapublishing.com
http://www.deltapublishing.com


PHONE: (800) 323–8270  •  FAX (800) 909–9901 3

BASIC

FAST–TRACK ITALIAN
eLisaBeth sMith

in Fast–Track Italian, the author uses her wide teaching experience to create a
course that covers just the vocabulary and the grammar that you really need. this
day–by–day program is easy to follow and fun to do. at the end of  six weeks, you
will have the confidence and knowledge to tackle all the situations you need to
know about, such as shopping, eating out and getting around. With fewer than 400
words to learn, and flashcards at the back of  the book to help learn you, progress
is fast and enjoyable.
Features
   � a personal introduction from the author. 
   � one–, five– and ten–minute summaries of  the topic. 
   � a ten–question diagnostic test at the end of  each chapter or the ten most

important things for you to remember. 
   � two 60–minute audio cds provide more practice in pronunciation and

speaking. 

Text & Audio CDs (2)  . . . . . . . . .9780071738477  . . . . . . . .$22.95

CHIARO!
CORSO DI ITALIANO
GiuLia de saVorGnani & Beatrice BerGero

Chiaro! is an italian language course in three volumes, covering a1, a2 and B1
levels,  that aims at making students able to learn and to quickly communicate in
real life situation.
Chiaro! is based on an action based didactic approach, in line with the common
european Framewok of  reference for Languages, and it develops activities
focused on interaction and cooperation among students in communicative con-
texts based on authentic situations and language.  
through a soft and gradual progression, clear learning objectives, and a modern
graphic structure, Chiaro! is also excellent to students who study a foreign lan-
guage for the first time.
each level of  Chiaro! includes a student book (with exercises and a cd–roM)
with 10 didactic units with intercultural activities sections and self  evaluation and
learning  strategies sections; 10 chapters of  exercises; audio tracks that relate to the
exercise section; 10 phonetics sections; 3 review units and 3 self  evaluation tests;
and a grammar section. an audio cd (with the tracks for class activities) and an
instructor’s guide are also available.

Level A1 (Low–Beginning)
Book & CD–Rom  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821651  . . . . . . . .$34.85
Workbook & Exercise CD . . . . . .9788861821446  . . . . . . . .$22.60
Audio CD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821682  . . . . . . . .$17.50
Teacher’s Guide & Audio CD  . . .9788861821699  . . . . . . . .$27.25

Level A2 (Beginning to High–Beginning)
Book & CD–Rom  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821491  . . . . . . . .$34.85
Workbook & Exercise CD . . . . . .coming soon  . . . . . . . . . .$22.60
Audio CD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821477  . . . . . . . .$17.50
Teacher’s Guide & Audio CD  . . .9788861821484  . . . . . . . .$27.25

Level B1 (Intermediate) forthcoming.

New

New



www.deltapublishing.com4

    BASIC

DOMANI
carLo GuastaLLa and ciro MasiMo naddeo

Domani is an italian language and culture course for foreigners that allows stu-
dents to quickly communicate with ease and confidence in real life situations.
While emphasizing structural elements of  the language, Domani strongly focuses
on pragmatic, conversational, lexical and sociocultural aspects. through motivating
inputs, creative exercises and real life–based activities, students become immediate-
ly involved in an active and stimulating learning process.
Domani is structured in three levels low–beggining to low–intermediate. each
level is divided into five thematic sections (Geography, arts, society, history,
Language) and aims to make students fully knowledgeable with all cultural and lin-
guistic aspects of  contemporary italy. 
the student book (with exercises) contains 16 didactic units (in 6 sections), 6 eval-
uation and self  evaluation tests, a graphic novel and a grammar section.
the dVd (provided with the student book) includes audio tracks that relate to the
exercise section, novel, plus a song; a short feature film with didactic activities;
glossaries and keys.
an audio cd (with the tracks for class activities) and an instructor ‘s guide are
also available.

Level 1
Book & DVD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821729  . . . . . . . .$32.40
Audio CD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821712  . . . . . . . .$17.50
Teacher’s Guide & Audio CD  . . .9788861821705  . . . . . . . .$27.15

Level 2
Book & DVD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821538  . . . . . . . .$33.00
Audio CD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821514  . . . . . . . .$17.50
Teacher’s Guide & Audio CD  . . .9788861821521  . . . . . . . .$27.15

Level 3 forthcoming.

New

VIVA L’ITALIANO
AN ITALIAN LANGUAGE TEXT FOR CHILDREN
anGeLo chiuchiù, Fausto MinciareLLi, GrazieLLa noVeMBri

and MarceLLo siLVestrini

the communicative functions of  Viva l’Italiano focus on themes such as play-
ing, home, family, school, friends, animals, weather, etc., and simulate an exchange
with peers, adults, and teachers who use the language in daily situations. children
are involved in activities such as coloring, cutting and pasting, reading, role–play-
ing, etc. the lively and bright colors highlight the characters presented in dynamic
situations. the vocabulary is based in a minimum of  words and presented in a
cumulative manner.
Viva l’Italiano may be used with any size class because of  its varied activities.
the course covers approximately 90–hours of  instruction and activity with a fun
element integrated into each unit, allowing kids to become involved in many com-
municative situations.

Book 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788877150271  . . . . . . . .$24.50
Book 2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788877150295  . . . . . . . .$24.50
Book 3  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788877150363  . . . . . . . .$24.50
Book 4  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788877150578  . . . . . . . .$24.50
Teacher’s Guide  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788877151278  . . . . . . . .$17.50

http://www.deltapublishing.com


BASIC

PHONE: (800) 323–8270  •  FAX (800) 909–9901 5

MAGARI!
aLessandro de GiuLi, carLo GuastaLLa, and ciro MassiMo naddeo

Magari! is a language course of  italian as a foreign language for students of
intermediated to advanced level. it is particularly useful for those students
who know italian pretty well and want to brush up and perfect their language
skills in order to get to a higher level. 
Magari! deals with the study of  forms, syntax, and style that belong to italian
but are hardly ever dealt with in italian course books. it also offers a new
approach to the study of  more elementary materials and develops them in a
stimulating way. 
the course book is characterized by a strong cultural approach. the didactic
units are divided into four thematic macro–areas (society, arts, Language,
history), through which a rich profile of  italy is outlined in order to illustrate
the most significant socio–cultural phenomena, ideas, tendencies, and the
most recent trends in life style. 
the design of  the book offers readers articles, information boxes, images, and
charts, all of  which give Magari! a unique outline in the panorama of  course
books of  italian as a foreign language.
the audio cds include authentic spoken language tracks and exercises to do in
class. the teacher’s guide has an introduction that illustrates the method of  the
course, detailed indications for the preparation of  the lessons, answer keys to the
activities in the student book, and scripts of  the listening materials on the cd.

Student Book  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788889237915  . . . . . . . .$54.10
Student Book & Audio CDs (2)  .9788889237922  . . . . . . . .$64.60
Audio CDs (2)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788889237939  . . . . . . . .$27.85
Teacher’s Guide  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788889237946  . . . . . . . .$20.85

STUDIO ITALIANO
AN ITALIAN COURSE FOR BEGINNERS
Maria rita Francia Biasin

the aim of  this book is to give students a strong basis for learning to speak,
understand, read and write modern italian while at the same time introducing
them to the italian culture. the student learns the language through nursery
rhymes, reviews, conversation, games and well–known fables, as well as,
through regular readings and grammar exercises. in particular, repetition and
review are emphasized as essential tools for learning a new language. there
are four readings for each regular chapter: an introductory dialogue (a love
story between two students‚ one italian and the other american), a Prima
Lettura, a seconda Lettura and L’italia in miniatura. at the beginning the
Letture are just simple dialogues or fables. in the last chapters they gradually
become more difficult and, at times, are taken from works of  italian writers. 
the textbook also includes an appendix with a list of  the regular/irregular
verbs, an italian—english/english—italian vocabulary list and an index.
the workbook complements the student book by providing students with
additional written and oral exercises. the answers to all the exercises are
found at the back of  the workbook, while the answers to all the oral questions
are given on the cds.

Student Book  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788877156068  . . . . . . . .$38.50
Workbook/Lab Manual  . . . . . . .9788877156884  . . . . . . . .$21.90
Audio CDs (2)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788877156815  . . . . . . . .$35.00

Best seller



www.deltapublishing.com6

    BASIC

THE ITALIAN PROJECT
teLis Marin & sandro MaGneLLi

The Italian Project is the new english–speakers version of  Nuovo Progetto
Italiano. this 4–level multimedia language and civilization course combines a
variety of  activities with easy–to–follow grammar tables, modern illustrations and
authentic italian material. communication and grammar are given equal emphasis
throughout. the student book and workbook are in one volume, and come with a
cd–roM. the teacher’s guide and audio cd from Nuovo Progetto Italiano
can also be used with this program.
Features

u Pre–reading and pre–listening activities to enhance student motivation and
introduce each unit’s subject matter

u use of  modern language through original, spontaneous and pleasant situa-
tions and dialogues

u Balance between communicative elements and grammar, presented in a way
that is easy–to–understand

u communicative activities that enhance learning
u systematic work on the 4 language skills—reading, writing, listening and

speaking
u self–evaluation exercises at the end of  each unit to provide both the student

and the teacher with an up–to–date picture of  progress
u Presentation of  italian socio–cultural real life through the use of  authentic

material and brief  passages for written comprehension
u systematic review of  structures and vocabulary
u direct correspondence and vocabulary coherence between the student book

and the workbook
u Modern graphic layout that is clear, pleasant and appealing
u easy to use for students of  different nationalities

Level 1
1A: Student Book,

Workbook & CDROM  . . . . . . .9789606930195  . . . . . . . .$34.85
1B: Student Book,

Workbook & CDROM  . . . . . . .9789606930201  . . . . . . . .$36.60
Level 2

2A: Student Book,
Workbook & CDROM  . . . . . . .9789606930218  . . . . . . . .$34.85

2B: Student Book,
Workbook & CDROM  . . . . . . .9789606930225  . . . . . . . .$36.60

Sign up for our email newsletter at:
www.deltapublishing.com

Get special offers, notices of new titles and more!

Best seller

http://www.deltapublishing.com
http://www.deltapublishing.com


BASIC

PHONE: (800) 323–8270  •  FAX (800) 909–9901 7

NUOVO PROGETTO ITALIANO
CORSO MULTIMEDIALE DI LINGUA E CIVILTÀ ITALIANA
teLis Marin and sandro MaGneLLi

the Nuovo Progetto Italiano program is composed of: 
u student book with interactive cd–roM, articulated in 11 units and 1

introductory unit
u Workbook, with final tests, crosswords, listening tests for each unit and

review tests every 3 units
u teacher’s guide with ideas and suggestions for better use of  the book,

games and activities, tests and other material that can be photocopied
u audio cd with the dialogues of  the units and the texts for oral under-

standing and pronunciation 
u Glossary & Grammar—suplemento per studenti angloni—consists of  the

translation of  all the words and expressions of  both the student book
and workbook for Level 1; grammar notes that explain in a simple way,
the grammar points in every unit; and a glossary in alphabetical order that
references where each word appears and is translated according to its
context

there is also a video–course of  italian language and civilization for the begin-
ning and intermediate levels. each dVd is about 90 minutes and includes: 

u 11 episodes of  an “educational sitcom” by professional actors
u 11 original interviews with ordinary people
u 11 episodes of  a tV Quiz

Nuovo Progetto Italiano 3 is the third and highest level of  the series. it
can be used independently from the first two levels and is ideal for aP prepara-
tion. suitable for teenagers and adult students, it provides about 100—120
hours of  classroom lessons. each of  the 32 units includes a wide variety of
activities regarding: pre–reading, reading comprehension, searching for words
and expressions, building vocabulary, text gap–filling, listening, writing, and lan-
guage curiosities.

Level 1 (Beginning)
Student Book & CDROM . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606632242 $36.40
Workbook  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606632259 $21.35
Teacher’s Guide . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606632297 $22.60
Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606632266 $23.65
Glossary & Grammar  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606632624 $13.15
DVD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606930386 $48.15
DVD Workbook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .coming soon $16.80

Level 2 (Intermediate–High–Intermediate)
Student Book & CDROM . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606632761 $36.40
Workbook  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606632723 $21.35
Teacher’s Guide . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606632730 $22.60
Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606632747 $23.65
DVD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606930393 $48.15
DVD Workbook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .coming soon $16.80

Level 3 (Advanced)
Student Book & Audio CDs (2) . . . . . . .9789606930041 $36.40
Workbook  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606930102 $21.35
Teacher’s Guide . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606930096 $22.60

Best seller



www.deltapublishing.com8

    BASIC

PROGETTO ITALIANO JUNIOR
t. Marin & a. aLBano

Progetto Italiano Junior is a course designed for students pre–adolescents
and adolescents (11–16 years) as beginners or false beginners. 
Progetto Italiano Junior is not merely a copy of  Nuovo Progetto
Italiano. although it is based on its structure, this course designed for younger
learners and respects the learning needs of  this age group. each unit contains a
comic story that develops the topic of  the unit and tells the story of  five young
players who accompany the students in the three volumes of  this language course.
Progetto Italiano Junior addresses issues and themes that are familiar to stu-
dents by exposing them to everyday language and socio–cultural italian presented
through exciting stories in comics. the characters are 5 italian children, with
whom students can identify because they have the same interests, face the same
problems, have their own issues and experiences—all seen with realism and the
necessary dose of  humor.
Features

u 6 units—each of  which is divided into two sub–units for a more gradual
learning experience

u a balance between communicative and grammatical elements introduced in
easy–to–understand lessons 

u the sections on italian civilization are entirely new, lighter and structured as
a youth magazine, with news and information on aspects of  the italian most
affecting adolescents

u the exercises are new, the Quaderno section is in color and includes an
exercise in phonetic units

u the contents of  the units (parties, music, school, friends, technology, etc.)
are adapted to the new and young audience at which it is addressed

u communicative functions and colloquial expressions in the dialogues are
repeated by specific re–use

u a the end of  each unit “Progettiamo!” invites students to put into practice
what is learned

u there are quizzes and games to explore issues and aspects of  the lives of
young people and to enhance and reuse frequently used vocabulary

u a full grammar appendix at the end of  each volume addresses all aspects of
studied grammar

there is also bilingual version of  of  student book 1. all instructions and gram-
matical notes are in english and there is also an english glossary included in the
book. the content and structure of  the course is identical to the the monolingual
version, and includes exercise chapters and a cd.

Level 1
Student Book,

Workbook & Audio CD . . . . . .9789606930324  . . . . . . . .$26.10
English version of above . . . . . .9789606930522  . . . . . . . .$29.60
Teacher’s Guide  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606930317  . . . . . . . .$14.90
DVD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606930591  . . . . . . . .$29.85

Level 2
Student Book,

Workbook & Audio CD . . . . . .9789606930331  . . . . . . . .$26.10
Teacher’s Guide  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606930379  . . . . . . . .$14.90
DVD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606930614  . . . . . . . .$29.85

New

http://www.deltapublishing.com


BASIC

PHONE: (800) 323–8270  •  FAX (800) 909–9901 9

THAT’S ALLEGRO
ITALIAN COURSE FOR ENGLISH SPEAKERS
teLis Marin

That’s Allegro 1 is the english version of  Alegro 1, the first of  a three–level
italian course. it is designed for children and adults who want to learn the lan-
guage and know about contemporary italian life and culture in a stimulating way.
it develops students communication competence with review and reinforcement
of  already learned structures.
That’s Allegro offers a combined student textbook and workbook in one vol-
ume to make study more practical and effective; a clear systematic structure in 12
units (including 4 review units); a grammar summary and review of  newly present-
ed communicative structures; a wide variety of  exercises; and an italian—english
glossary at the end of  the book. throughout, the focus is on spoken competence
using motivating games and activities that stimulate the learning process.
a comprehensive teacher’s guide simplifies the teachers work with practical ideas,
supplementary material that can be photocopied, transcripts of  the listening pas-
sages and the key to the grammar exercises.
the only difference between Alegro and That’s Allegro lies in the language of
instruction. Both books could be used in the same classroom. each level will
include a student book/workbook/audio cd package (with dialogues, listening
activities and pronunciation exercises), supplementary exercises and self–tests, and
a teacher’s guide.

Level 1
Student Book/Workbook/CD  . . . . . . . .9789606632983 $39.40
Supplemental Exercises & Tests  . . . . . .9789607706973 $17.50
Teacher’s Guide . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789607706638 $17.50

ALLEGRO
CORSO MULTIMEDIALE D’ITALIANO
Linda toFFoLo, nadia nuti and renate MerkLinGhaus

Allegro is for adult students or adolescents who want to learn the italian lan-
guage and to learn italian reality in a pleasant way. it aims to develop the commu-
nicative skills of  the student without neglecting the moments of  reflection and
reinforcement of  the structures learned. the clear structure, modern page layout,
revision units, wide range of  activities, thorough teaching guide and the audio cd
all make Allegro a complete course.
the text/workbook has 12 units, 4 of  which are for review, and is ideal for inten-
sive courses. the supplementary exercise book offers further exercises on the
existing units of  Allegro 1. 

Level 1
Text/Workbook/Audio CD . . . . .9789606632136  . . . . . . . .$37.65
Supplementary Exercises . . . . . .9789607706973  . . . . . . . .$17.50
Teacher’s Guide  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789607706638  . . . . . . . .$17.50

Level 2
Text/Workbook/Audio CD . . . . .9789606632143  . . . . . . . .$37.65
Teacher’s Guide  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789607706744  . . . . . . . .$17.50

Level 3
Text/Workbook/Audio CD . . . . .9789606632150  . . . . . . . .$37.65
Teacher’s Guide  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789607706911  . . . . . . . .$17.50

Best seller

Best seller



www.deltapublishing.com

Sign–up for our email newsletter at: 
www.deltapublishing.com

ITALIAN ESPRESSO
ITALIAN COURSE FOR ENGLISH SPEAKING STUDENTS
By the GruPPo itaLiaidea

Italian Espresso is the first authentic “Made in italy” italian language
course designed for english–speaking students. 
Presented in two volumes, the course was developed for students at colleges
and universities in the united states.
the innovative method is based on an entertaining and communicative
approach:

u authentic language 
u real, non–stereotypical situations
u Motivating and stimulating teaching activities
u clear and comprehensive grammar sections
u culture sections full of  information on contemporary italy and the

italians
u up–to–date and interesting topics for foreign students

Components include
u a student book, with teaching units for classwork, activities, games and

sections on italian culture, a grammar section and a glossary
u a workbook, with exercises and self–evaluation tests
u an audio cd, with authentic extracts of  spoken language, intonation

and pronunciation exercises
u a teacher’s guide, with description of  the method, instructions for les-

son planning, exercise keys and tests
u a cd–roM, with the official written and oral tests and additional

material for use in class

Level 1
Student Book  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788889237212  . . . . . . . .$55.83
Student Book & Audio CD . . . . .9788889237298  . . . . . . . .$69.15
Workbook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788889237250  . . . . . . . .$28.00
Audio CD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788889237243  . . . . . . . .$26.25
Teacher’s Guide & CDROM  . . . .9788889237304  . . . . . . . .$34.85

Level 2
Student Book  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788889237953  . . . . . . . .$57.60
Student Book & Audio CD . . . . .9788889237755  . . . . . . . .$70.90
Workbook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788889237977  . . . . . . . .$29.75
Audio CD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788889237960  . . . . . . . .$26.25
Teacher’s Guide & CDROM  . . . .9788889237762  . . . . . . . .$36.60

Best seller

    BASIC

10

http://www.deltapublishing.com
http://www.deltapublishing.com


PHONE: (800) 323–8270  •  FAX (800) 909–9901

ESPRESSO
CORSO DI ITALIANO PER STRANIERI; UPDATED EDITION
Luciana ziBLio and GioVanna rizzo

Espresso’s new updated edition has been enriched with the following sections:
u cultural insight (for the development of  intercultural abilities) and self

assessment of  one’s abilities and learning strategies
u activities focused on task–based language use 
u “Qualcosa in più” section includes new texts and activities

Espresso is a three–level italian Language course based on a modern and inno-
vative methodology that results in students being able to quickly communicate
with ease and confidence in real situations. Particular attention is given to commu-
nication skills, stimulated through the use of  exciting, involving and highly moti-
vating activities centered on a variety of  real situations for class interaction.
espresso is also rich in information on italian life and culture. 

u the student book contains 10 didactic units, 10 chapters of  exercises, and 4
units of  educational games for revision. 

u the workbook consolidates structures and vocabulary from the student
book and allows students to assess the progress made. the exercises are
designed for individual work and the answer key provided in the appendix
gives students the opportunity to check their answers.

u the activity and game book offers the teacher new ideas for lesson plans
and allows students to put into practice the structures learned in espresso 1
and 2 while avoiding repetition. the order of  the activities follows the
grammatical and syntactic progression of  the lessons in the course book,
but the book can also be used as supplementary material for revision cours-
es. the book contains a wide range of  activities including competitive
games (card games, board games, dominoes, bingo, puzzles, crosswords,
etc.) and more communicative activities with oral and written production
and role–playing.

u the audio cds contain authentic excerpts of  spoken language and exercises
on intonation and pronunciation. 

u the teacher’s guide contains explanations on methodology, indications for
lesson development, and test material.

Level 1—Beginning
Student Book  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861820531  . . . . . . . .$35.90
Workbook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440738  . . . . . . . .$20.85
Audio CD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861820777  . . . . . . . .$30.65
Teacher’s Guide  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821453  . . . . . . . .$22.60

Level 2—Intermediate
Student Book  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861820555  . . . . . . . .$37.65
Workbook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788889237014  . . . . . . . .$21.90
Audio CD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861820739  . . . . . . . .$30.65
Teacher’s Guide  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861820036  . . . . . . . .$22.60

Level 3—Advanced 
Student Book  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861820760  . . . . . . .$38.35
Workbook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788889237021  . . . . . . . .$21.90 
Audio CD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861820753  . . . . . . .$30.65
Teacher’s Guide  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861820043  . . . . . . . .$22.60

Activity & Game Book (for Levels 1 & 2 only)
Book  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440745  . . . . . . . .$37.65

Best seller

11

BASIC



www.deltapublishing.com12

    READING

PIAZZA ITALIA
siLVia consonno and eLena rossin

Piazza Italia contains a series of  articles on the life, society, culture and habits of
italians. the articles are all taken from daily newspapers, magazines, web sites,
blogs and are organized in progressively difficult teaching units.
the units contain interactive, communicative and game–like class activities; exer-
cises (with answers) for the review of  vocabulary, morphology and syntax for self–
learning; and numerous teaching activities which build and develop the capacity to
read, speak and write in italian. . 
Piazza Italia is suitable for high–beginning and intermediate students and is rec-
ommended as a useful tool for gaining an in–depth understanding of  real italian
life and, at the same time, refining language comprehension.

Book 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861820999  . . . . . . . .$29.60
Book 2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821002  . . . . . . . .$29.60

New

New

ITALIANO FACILE PER BAMBINI

the Italiano Facile per bambini collection, for 6-11 years old children,  pres-
ents a series of  original and motivating stories that allow foreign students to dis-
cover the pleasure and joy of  reading in italian.
trough attractive illustrations, the books present stories that motivate the students
and allow them to have fun while exploring the italian language.
each story comes with comprehension tests, exercises and teaching activities.
the audio cd contains the dramatized reading of  each of  the texts. the realistic
and lively style of  the acting makes the story pleasant to listen to and particularly
useful for students and self–learners.

Level 1 — C'era una volta un gatto
When allegra, the babysitter with green hair, comes to their home there is always
some nice surprise for Paolo and Lisa! What is she bringing them today? a cat? a
plate? definitely the magic of  words.

Book & Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821620  . . . . . . . .$15.60

Level 2 — La Signora Pipistrello
Who is Lady Bat? Who lives in the pink farm? What happened to nuvola, the
dog? Jamal, antonio, yeha and Maria Luz  will bravely reveal the mystery, and they
will discover a secret and special place.

Book & Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821781  . . . . . . . .$15.60

Level 2 — Lorenzo e l’albero magico
Lorenzo lives happily with his mother, his father  and his grandfather. his grand-
pa’s death changes his life, but a mysterious and magic fact will bring back joy to
him.

Book & Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821811  . . . . . . . .$15.60

http://www.deltapublishing.com


READING

PHONE: (800) 323–8270  •  FAX (800) 909–9901 13

ITALIANO FACILE PER RAGAZZI
PRIME LETTURE PER STRANIERI

the Italiano Facile per ragazzi collection, for 11–14 years old students,  pres-
ents a series of  original and motivating stories that allow foreigners students to
discover the pleasure and joy of  reading in italian.
the variety of  genres (crime, historical, detective, adventure etc.) offers the reader
the opportunity to choose topics that are close to their interests and to approach
the language in a pleasant and attractive way. each story comes with comprehen-
sion tests, exercises and teaching activities.
the audio cd contains the dramatized reading of  the texts. the realistic and lively
style of  the acting makes the story pleasant to listen to and particularly useful for
students and self–learners.

Level 1 — Un'avventura a Venezia
Federico is a bored and unhappy boy. one day he runs away from home, he takes
the train and arrives in Venice. in the city on the water he will live an adventure
that will change his life.

Book & Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821569  . . . . . . . .$15.60

Level 2 — I bambini viola
What will happen to ilaria, riccardo and Pedro? Who are the purple children?
Who is the mysterious cristall? Lost in the roman catacombs, they will discover a
fascinating and exciting world and they will live an unforgettable experience.

Book & Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821590  . . . . . . . .$15.60

Level 3 — Il gioco più bello del mondo
Felice discovers soccer, the "most beautiful game in the world", and starts playing
in a very special team composed of  boys from countries all over the world: the
casilino international!

Book & Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821903  . . . . . . . .$15.60

New

MOSAICO ITALIA
PERCORSI NELLA CULTURA E NELLA CIVILTÀ ITALIANA
M. deBiasio and P. GaroFaLo

Mosaico Italia, for upper–intermediate to advanced level students, offers six
units that are divided into smaller chapters. it covers the most essential and char-
acteristic topics of  italy, ranging from cuisine, to sports, to media, to themes relat-
ed to customs and special issues. each topic is analyzed in–depth through texts,
authentic audio extracts, and photos. the book contains activities to increase the
student’s knowledge of  italian culture and civilization.

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606632693  . . . . . . . .$27.85
Audio CD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606632709  . . . . . . . .$20.90

Order online at
www.deltapublishing.com

http://www.deltapublishing.com


www.deltapublishing.com14

    READING

EASY ITALIAN READERS

the Italiano Facile collection presents a series of  original stories that are easy to
read. each story comes complete with comprehension tests, exercises and teaching
activities. these stories, arranged in five levels according to vocabulary and grammati-
cal difficulty, allow students of  italian as a foreign language to discover the joy of
reading in italian, while refining their knowledge of  the language. each title is avail-
able with an audio cd containing a dramatized reading of  the story. using a lively and
enthralling style, the stories in the collection offer the reader the opportunity to get in
touch with the living language, outside the usual criteria for learning.

Books  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$12.10 each
Audio CDs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$17.50 each

Level 1 (500 words)                      Book ISBN Audio CD ISBN
Dolomiti  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861820401  . . . . . . .9788861820395
Dov’é Yukio? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440004  . . . . . . .9788889237434
Pasta per Due  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440981  . . . . . . .9788889237489
Radio Lina . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440233  . . . . . . .9788889237472
Il Signor Rigoni . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440172  . . . . . . .9788889237441

Level 2 (1,000 words)
Amore in Paradiso  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440264 . . . . . . . .9788889237342
Fantasmi  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440011  . . . . . . . .9788889237403
La Commissaria  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788889237670  . . . . . . .9788889237687
La Partita . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440950  . . . . . . .9788889237397
Maschere a Venezia . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440059  . . . . . . . .9788889237373

Level 3 (1,500 words)
L’Ultimo Caravaggio  . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440257  . . . . . . . .9788889237458
Mafia, Amore, Polizia  . . . . . . . . . .9788886440028  . . . . . . . .9788889237380
Modelle, Pistole e Mozzarelle  . . .9788886440035  . . . . . . . .9788889237502
Nuovi casi per la Commisaria  . .9788889237618  . . . . . . .9788889237625

Level 4 (2,000 words)
Linea A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861820432  . . . . . . . .9785530500102
Mediterranea  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440042  . . . . . . . .9788889237366
Opera!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440240  . . . . . . . .9788889237496
Piccole Storie d’Amore  . . . . . . . .9788886440196  . . . . . . . .9788889237465

Level 5 (2,500 words)
Dolce Vita  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440066  . . . . . . . .9788889237410
Un’Altra Vita  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440189  . . . . . . . .9788889237328

Best sellers

RACCONTARE IL NOVECENTO
Patrizia BroGini, antoneLLa FiLiPPone and aLessandra Muzzi

Raccontare il Novecento is a didactic journey in italian literature. Four stories
from each author (Buzzati, calvino, Ginzburg, Moravia) have been chosen from a
linguistic and cultural point of  view, representative of  their style.
the book supplies numerous linguistic and cultural stimuli that develop the creativi-
ty of  the student; it motivates the student to compare the linguistic complexity of
the texts and it encourages him/her to get used to the “metalinguistic” reflection.

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606632167  . . . . . . . .$21.90
Teacher’s Guide  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606632235  . . . . . . . . .$7.00

http://www.deltapublishing.com


CONVERSATION

PHONE: (800) 323–8270  •  FAX (800) 909–9901 15

SPEAK ITALIAN WITH CONFIDENCE
A TEACH YOURSELF GUIDE
Maria Guarnieri and Federica sturani

Finally an entertaining, non–intimidating way for you to build speaking proficien-
cy! this italian course covers 10 key situations––from greetings and buying food
and drink to shopping, asking for directions, and visiting locals––and includes two
dialogues per topic. the explanations and instructions are simple and bite–size,
making this a very accessible program for your on–the–go lifestyle.
you can also visit teachyourself.com for tests, extension articles and a vibrant
community of  like–minded learners. and if  you don't have much time, don't
worry––this book gives you one–, five–, and 10–minute bites of  learning to get
you started.

Text & Audio CDs (3)  . . . . . . . . .9780071664622  . . . . . . . .$19.95

ESSENTIAL ITALIAN VOCABULARY
A TEACH YOURSELF GUIDE
Mark zoLLo

unlike a phrasebook or a dictionary, Essential Italian Vocabulary will take
your existing knowledge and build on it systematically and organically, so you
increase your vocabulary and at the same time expand your range of  expression.
at the beginning of  the book there is a section to help you with your pronuncia-
tion, followed by a short and simple grammar summary. the main part of  the
book is arranged in topics, such as work, travel and accommodations and food
and drink, and concentrates on the vital and most current words and expressions,
listing those which you might already know and then extending the coverage to
teach you those you probably do not know.
this is an ideal companion if  you are a language student or if  you are wanting a
systematic, easy–to–use tool to increase the range of  your vocabulary and improve
your ability to express yourself  in a wide variety of  situations, either on holiday or
on a business trip.

Paperback  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9780071736817  . . . . . . . .$12.95

DIAMO UN’OCCHIATA
eManueLa Paterna

this text uses photographs as a stimulus for lively discussions and a means to
introduce students to aspects of  italian culture. each photograph is followed by

u Questions testing comprehension
u incentives for personal interpretation
u activities which encourage memorizing vocabulary
u suggestions for reflection on cultural elements
u Grammatical charts
u ideas on how to develop writing exercises 

the text is composed of  18 units and can be used alongside any italian course to
fill spare moments during lessons in a productive and efficient way.

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788855702812  . . . . . . . .$32.38

New

New

New

http://www.teachyourself.com


www.deltapublishing.com

ASCOLTO (PRIMO, MEDIO, AVANZATO) 
MATERIALE PER LA PREPARAZIONE ALLA PROVA DI COMPRENSIONE ORALE
teLis Marin

Primo Ascolto is the first level of  a course designed to develop listening comprehen-
sion skills in italian. it contains 40 texts, the last 10 of  which are authentic. Ascolto
Medio and Ascolto Avanzato use authentic materials from italian radio and televi-
sion broadcasts. thanks to their modern language, original activities and the vast use of
photo material, these books are ideal for students of  all ages. each text is accompanied
by two comprehension exercises and covers a variety of  topics, situations and commu-
nicative functions. 
Primo Ascolto is designed for beginners, false beginners and intermediate level
learners. Ascolto Medio is designed for upper intermediate–level and Ascolto
Avanzato is for advanced level. each is accompanied by a 60–minute audio cd and
a complete teacher’s guide.

Primo Ascolto Book 
& Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789607706423  . . . . . . . .$23.65

Teacher’s Guide 
& Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606632358  . . . . . . . .$18.40

Ascolto Medio Book 
& Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789607706430  . . . . . . . .$23.65

Ascolto Avanzato Book 
& Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789607706447  . . . . . . . .$23.65

Teacher’s Guide (for both above)
& Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789607706300  . . . . . . . .$18.40

CORRECT YOUR ITALIAN BLUNDERS
AVOID 99% OF THE COMMON MISTAKES MADE BY LEARNERS OF ITALIAN
MarceL danesi

tired of  making the same old mistakes of  switching your genders, confusing your
tenses, and mixing up your idioms? Break the bad habits that leave those you talk
to scratching their heads. Correct Your Italian Blunders warns you of  hun-
dreds of  typical errors learners make and explains the reasons behind the mis-
takes, so you can correct yourself  in the future.
improve your italian skills with this fun and comprehensive guide and avoid all
the common pitfalls, such as:

u Mispronunciation and misspelling
u applying english grammar patterns to italian
u Putting verbs in the wrong tense
u using incorrect prepositions in expressions
u Forgetting agreements in gender and number
u hanging out with falsi amici (false cognates) 

Correct Your Italian Blunders contains exercises covering all parts of  gram-
mar and wraps it all up with review passages to check that you are blunder–free.
soon, biting your nails will be your only bad habit!

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9780071472159  . . . . . . . .$12.95

    CONVERSATION

16

http://www.deltapublishing.com


PHONE: (800) 323–8270  •  FAX (800) 909–9901

CI VUOLE ORECCHIO!
FiLoMena anziVino and katia d’anGeLo

Ci vuole orecchio! is a book & audio cd series for beginning to high–inter-
mediate levels. Presenting real life language in different genres, it has a wide range
of  stimulating activities devoted to language comprehension and analysis, with a
strong focus on spoken language. it provides students the opportunity to test their
oral comprehension skills.  

Level 1
Book & Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821019  . . . . . . . .$25.40

Level 2
Book & Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821040  . . . . . . . .$25.40

Level 3
Book & Audio CD  . . . . . . . . . . . .9788861821071  . . . . . . . .$25.40

LA PROVA ORALE
MATERIALE AUTENTICO PER LA CONVERSAZIONE
E LA PREPARAZIONE AGLI ESAMI ORALI
teLis Marin

La Prova Orale is a program for the development of  speaking skills. its colored pho-
tographs and a variety of  teaching techniques constantly motivate students, making
conversation spontaneous and interesting. By supplying useful words and phrases and a
large number of  questions on a wide variety of  topics, it facilitates teacher’s preparation
work. a glossary and two brief  tests complete the book.
Level 1 has been designed for adolescents and adult students of  elementary and inter-
mediate levels, while level 2 is designed for adolescents and adult students of  upper–
intermediate and advanced levels. Both can easily be used to supplement any text.

La Prova Orale 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789607706287  . . . . . . . .$21.55
La Prova Orale 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789607706256  . . . . . . . .$23.30

Best seller

OVER 1,000 CONVERSATION STARTERS
sue Fenton

Written for learning a foreign language, this text puts students in an imaginary city
where they have to find an apartment in the classifieds; locate streets; furnish
apartments; visit real furniture, appliance, and paint stores (on the internet);
“make” local phone calls; find jobs; travel on subways; tour the city; visit stores;
buy food; select meals from menus; travel to other cities; have daily exploratory
experiences; read the newspaper; choose movies; etc. it uses the internet, authen-
tic materials and realistic experiences to teach language and grammar. students use
their senses, imaginations, and creativity to learn. Fluency comes from speaking,
not from quoting grammar rules and writing in workbooks!

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9780966741810  . . . . . . . .$29.95

Best seller

17

CONVERSATION

Order online at
www.deltapublishing.com

http://www.deltapublishing.com


www.deltapublishing.com

ESSENTIAL ITALIAN GRAMMAR
A TEACH YOURSELF GUIDE
anna ProudFoot

Essential Italian Grammar will help you get more out of  your study of
italian. Essential Italian Grammar is an up–to–date introduction to italian
grammar. everything is explained simply with lots of  examples to illustrate each
point. unlike more traditional grammars, Essential Italian Grammar is struc-
tured so that you can look up language forms according to what you want to say,
even if  you don't know the grammatical term for them. if  you already know some
grammar, then you can use the 'reference grammar' section at the back of  the
book to look up the points you need. the course consists of  22 units illustrating
the various uses to which the language can be put, for example, giving instructions
or talking about the recent past. the more traditional reference grammar deals
with grammatical structures, such as the imperative or the perfect tense. all gram-
matical terms are explained in the glossary at the back of  the book. each unit con-
tains exercises for you to practice what you have learned and there is a key at the
back of  the book for you to check your answers. the new page design in this edi-
tion means that the book is even easier to use and the main headings are in
english so that you can find your way around the book quickly. 

Paperback  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9780071736824  . . . . . . . .$12.95

ESSENTIAL ITALIAN VERBS
A TEACH YOURSELF GUIDE
theresa Federici and Maria Bonacina

along with a good dictionary, a verb book forms part of  the essential kit for sup-
porting learning. Essential Italian Verbs provides you with over 200 verbs,
fully conjugated, with sample phrases that put the verb into context and give
idiomatic meanings and a reference list of  over 3500 verbs linking you to the
appropriate model conjugation. For learners starting out in italian there is an
explanatory section giving information on how the different functions of  verbs
work, with learning tips and examples. increasing your awareness of  verbs and
enriching your knowledge of  their forms and structures will enable you to
improve your language skills quickly and give you confidence when using italian in
different social contexts and in your written italian. the verb list and verb tables
enable you to see patterns and logical sequences even in irregular verbs and can
make the prospect of  learning verbs and their uses much more appealing.

Paperback  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9780071736862  . . . . . . . .$12.95

New

New

I PRONOMI ITALIANI
GRAMMATICA–ESERCIZI–GIOCHI
ciro MassiMo naddeo

this text combines clarity and order with the practical benefits of  an exercise
book. over one hundred exercises, games and activities, and dozens of  work
sheets help to clarify the use of  pronouns in the italian language. the text is
designed for elementary, intermediate and advanced level students. solutions to all
the exercises are provided.

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440219  . . . . . . . .$23.75

    GRAMMAR

18

http://www.deltapublishing.com


PHONE: (800) 323–8270  •  FAX (800) 909–9901

GRAMMAR WORKBOOK FOR INTRODUCTORY ITALIAN
SECOND EDITION
doMenico Maceri

the Grammar Workbook for Introductory Italian includes exercises and
explanations dealing with grammar points students encounter in first–year italian.
the text provides students with easy–to–read explanations of  the grammar point
in question, followed immediately by exercises that move from easy to challenging.
each chapter has review sections which could be used as tools to the mastery of
the subject. an answer key is provided in the back so students can check their own
progress. this text could be used as a supplement to any first–year course, and the
exercises in this workbook could be assigned as class work or for individual prac-
tice outside of  class. it could also serve as a review of  the material or for users to
work at their own pace.

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9780078039263  . . . . . . . .$45.00

VIA DELLA GRAMMATICA
Mina ricci

Via della Grammatica is a book of  40 full–color units, each of  which address-
es one or more grammatical topics, followed by stimulating and fun activities.
structures are presented through clear and concise cards which relate mainly to
common usage and practice of  grammatical rules. the vocabulary is introduced
gradually and reflects the current use of  italian. often, new semantic groups are
presented together with their visual image. 
authentic texts on various cultural, literary and everyday life offer students the
opportunity to enrich and deepen their wealth of  knowledge on society, history
and italian civilization. the book, provided key, useful in a path of  self–learning
will soon be available also for english–speaking students. 
Via della Grammatica largely covers the elementary and intermediate levels.
among the grammatical phenomena treated is names, articles, adjectives, pro-
nouns (personal, demonstrative, possessive, direct, indirect, related, combined,
undefined, questions), and also, prepositions, present, reflexive, impersonal, pres-
ent perfect, imperfect, future, past tense, past perfect, conditional, imperative, sub-
junctive, correlation, infinite, gerund, participle, conditionals, passive, direct–indi-
rect discourse.

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789606930478  . . . . . . . .$29.75

New

New

19

GRAMMAR

Order online at
www.deltapublishing.com

http://www.deltapublishing.com


www.deltapublishing.com

ITALIAN GRAMMAR IN PRACTICE
EXERCISES, TESTS, GAMES
susanna nocchi

designed as a handy review text or an enriching companion to any basic italian
text, this book provides readers with the vocabulary needed to converse effective-
ly in italian about everyday topics. this edition features 218 sets of  practice exer-
cises and many new words and idioms that have entered the italian language over
the past decade due to major cultural and economic changes occurring in italy
since the previous edition.

Text . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440899  . . . . . . . . .$32.40

GRAMMATICA PRACTICA DELLA LINGUA ITALIANA
ESERCIZI–TEST–GIOCHI
susanna nocchi

this text provides the opportunity to practice italian grammar systematically and
efficiently. all of  the principal italian language rules are explained through the use
of  work sheets with clear essential grammar. in addition, exercises, quizzes and
games are provided which, apart from “training” students in the use of  the italian
language, give them the opportunity to obtain information on italian life, society,
culture, and history. a continuous progress test helps students to verify their level
of  knowledge of  the language. the solutions to the exercises are provided.

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440349  . . . . . . . .$32.40

Best seller

    GRAMMAR

20

Sign up for our email newsletter at:
www.deltapublishing.com

Get special offers,
notices of new titles 

and more!

http://www.deltapublishing.com
http://www.deltapublishing.com


PHONE: (800) 323–8270  •  FAX (800) 909–9901

GRAMMATICA AVANZATA DELLA LINGUA ITALIANA
CON ESERCIZI
susanna nocchi and roBerto tartaGLione

this book is for those students who know italian rather well and want to improve
their language skills. it introduces forms, syntax, and intermediate and advanced
style clues for both written and spoken language that are widely used, but seldom
treated, in italian texts for foreigners: when and how to use articles; the position
of  adjectives; the use of  particular words (anzi, magari, mica, macché…); noun
alteration; tenses and modes agreement for the past, the present and the future;
atypical constructions (“far / fare”), etc.
all this with clear and complete charts, stimulating exercises rich with information
about italian life, society, and culture and small boxes with “hints and tricks” to
speak well. answer keys are included.

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788889237281  . . . . . . . .$30.65

Best seller

I VERBI ITALIANI
GRAMMATICA ESERCIZI E GIOCHI
sonia BaiLini and siLVia consonno

this complete and effective workbook is entirely dedicated to the study of  italian
verbs. With concise tables and varied and stimulating exercises, the student is guid-
ed towards the discovery of  the tenses and verbal modes of  the italian language.
From the regular and irregular forms of  the present indicative tense to the use of
the simple past and imperfect/perfect, from “tricks” for the correct choice of  the
auxiliary verbs to the “secrets” of  the subjunctive, from verbal and modal agree-
ment to the particularities of  phrasal verbs, the text deals with many arguments
that are most problematical for students learning italian. it provides strategies for
learning and useful advice.
the text is aimed at beginning to advanced level students and organized in units
of  progressive difficulty. the exercises, in addition to “training” the student in
verb use, offer a wide range of  information about italy. Games, quizzes and tests
enrich the text, helping to construct a varied and original teaching program. an
appendix with reference tables and keys to the exercises complete the text.

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788886440875  . . . . . . . .$28.90

UNA GRAMMATICA ITALIANA PER TUTTI
REGOLE D’USO, ESERCIZI E CHIAVI PER STUDENTI STRANIERI
aLessandra Latino and Marida MuscoLino

Una grammatica italiana per tutti is a series specially designed for teenage
and adult students of  italian. the first volume covers the beginning level, while
the second is for the intermediate level.
the first volume includes the following italian grammar elements: nouns, articles,
present indicative, past tense, imperfect, future, imperative, conditional, adjectives,
prepositions, direct pronouns, “ci” and “ne,” indirect pronouns, impersonal “si.” 
the second volume includes: indefinites, comparatives, question forms, relative
and combined pronouns, imperative, subjunctive, passive “si,” reported speech,
subordinations.

 Volume 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789607706706  . . . . . . . .$25.20
Volume 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9789607706966  . . . . . . . .$25.20

21

GRAMMAR



www.deltapublishing.com

L’ITALIANO È SERVITO!
L’ITALIANO PER STRANIERI ATTRAVERSO LA CUCINA
maria VolTolina

Everywhere in the world, cooking is one of  the cultural elements associated with
the idea of  italy; not so much pasta, wine etc. as the “culture of  food” which
characterizes our traditions. cooking is one of  the strongest elements of  “made in
italy” in terms of  exports of  goods and the presence of  italian in the world. it
also provides a good opportunity for grasping one of  the essential features of
culture, the bond between each territory and its expressions of  culture and italian
identity. The book links these aspects: each of  the various themes (bread, wine,
first courses, etc.) is provided with cultural notes, information on the particular
culinary vocabulary and recipes, all with special attention to linguistic expressions,
use of  verbs, and so on. 

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788855700061  . . . . . . . .$28.00

LANGUAGE BY VIDEO
AN OVERVIEW OF FOREIGN LANGUAGE INSTRUCTIONAL
VIDEOS FOR CHILDREN
nancy rhoDEs anD ingriD PuFahl

Language by Video describes how foreign language instructional videos can be
used as a supplement or alternative to traditional foreign language instruction with
elementary school students. while interest in teaching foreign languages has
increased throughout the country, many schools find they lack the resources to
hire certified foreign language teachers. one alternative is to use the power of
technology, including video–based instruction, to bring foreign languages into the
classroom. 
Language by Video presents the results of  a new study on the benefits and
challenges of  using video–based instruction to teach languages to children. The
study reviews the five video programs most commonly used in elementary
schools: Elementary spanish, Espanol para ti, saludos, muzzy, and salsa. Each
program is described in relation to its goals, its success at meeting those goals,
and its ability to provide the type of  instruction needed for students to meet
national foreign language standards.

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9781887744898  . . . . . . . .$20.95

LESSONS LEARNED
MODEL EARLY FOREIGN LANGUAGE PROGRAMS
Douglas F. gilzow anD lucinDa E. Branaman

This book describes seven successful foreign language programs that start in pre-
school or the elementary grades and continue through high school. They include
both FlEs and immersion programs. written in clear, non–technical language,
this book can be used by parents, teachers, administrators, and community mem-
bers who are interested in developing an early foreign language program or who
are looking for ideas on how to maintain, enhance, or expand an existing pro-
gram.

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9781887744638  . . . . . . . .$20.95

    REFERENCE

22

http://www.deltapublishing.com


PHONE: (800) 323–8270  •  FAX (800) 909–9901

DIZIONARIO PER IMMAGINI
Marco Mezzadri

this Dizionario per immagini is for students of  italian who want to increase
their vocabulary. the workbook features vocabulary learning and practice exercis-
es. it is structured in units like the dictionary; the key to exercises makes it ideal
for self–study as well as teacher—class work.
the third component is the  cd–roM. using the same graphic layout as the
book dictionary, it offers the student all the advantages of  multimedia learning.
enjoyable language activities encourage the student to learn while playing and
exploring the different routes through the cd. as in the book, the vocabulary is
illustrated in pictures, but on the cd–roM students can listen and recognize the
words, too. the same activities can be re–used for different sets of  vocabulary to
keep learner motivation high. suitable for different ages and levels, from children
to adults, and for class work and self–study. 

Dictionary  . . . . . .9788877155085  . . . . . . .$17.00
Workbook  . . . . . .9788877155108  . . . . . . .$10.30
CDROM  . . . . . . . .9788877156341  . . . . . . .$43.70

DIZIONARIO DEI GESTI DEGLI ITALIANI
UNA PROSPETTIVA INTERCULTURALE
FaBio caon

Mastering a foreign language includes being able to understand forms of  non–ver-
bal communication, which this guide is designed for. this interesting dictionary of
italian gestures has a clear and easy to follow layout, with a photo of  each gesture
followed by information about its meaning, context of  use, and possible intercul-
tural differences. this book is accompanied by a dVd which contains small clips
illustrating how each gesture is used.

Text  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788855702898  . . . . . . . .$46.50
DVD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9788855703079  . . . . . . . .$17.50

MERRIAM–WEBSTER’S ITALIAN–ENGLISH DICTIONARY
MERRIAM–WEBTER’S DIZIONARIO ITALIANO–INGLESE

translating italian words and phrases into english is easy with this dictionary fea-
turing 28,000 headwords, 38,000 references, and over 55,500 translations.

u up–to–date bidirectional coverage of  italian and english
u clear, precise definitions deliver the words you need to enable quick and

easy understanding
u speak and write accurately with iPa pronunciations and abundant examples

of  words used in context guide correct usage
u More than 57,000 translations
u More than 40,000 entry words and phrases

Paperback  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9780877798583  . . . . . . . . .$6.50

New

New

23

DICTIONARIES



www.deltapublishing.com24

    INDEX

A
Allegro . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Ascolto (Primo, Medio, Avanzato) . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Ascolto Avanzato . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Ascolto Medio . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

C–D
Chiaro! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Ci vuole orecchio! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Complete Italian. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Correct Your Italian Blunders. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Diamo un'occhiata . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Dizionario dei gesti degli italiani . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Dizionario per Immagini . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Domani . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

E
Easy Italian Readers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Espresso . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Essential Italian Grammar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Essential Italian Verbs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Essential Italian Vocabulary . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

F–G
Fast–Track Italian. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Grammar Workbook for Introductory Italian . . . 19
Grammatica Avanzata della Lingua Italiana . . . . 21
Grammatica Practica Della Lingua Italiana . . . . 20

I
I Pronomi Italiani . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
I Verbi Italiani. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Italian Espresso . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Italian Grammar in Practice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
The Italian Project . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Italiano Facile per bambini. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Italiano facile per ragazzi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

L
L’italiano é Servito . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
La Prova Orale . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Language by Video. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Language Magazine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Lessons Learned . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

M–N
Magari!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Merriam–Webster's Italian–English Dictionary . . 23
Mosaico Italia. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Nuovo Progetto Italiano . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Nuovo Rete! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

O–R
Over 1,000 Conversation Starters . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Piazza Italia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Primo Ascolto. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Progetto italiano Junior . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Raccontare il Novecento . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

S–V
Speak Italian with Confidence . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Studio Italiano . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
That’s Allegro. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Una grammatica italiana per tutti. . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Via della Grammatica . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Viva l’Italiano . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

http://www.deltapublishing.com


Send Order Form to:

Please Print!
Delta Publishing Company
A Division of Delta Systems Co., Inc.
1400 Miller Parkway
McHenry, IL  60050–7030
Toll–Free  (800) 323–8270 or (815) 363–3582
FAX  (800) 909–9901 or (815) 363–2948
Web Address: www.deltapublishing.com

Please check one
FIRM ORDER — Please indicate method of payment

Check       Money Order       Master Card       Visa

C.O.D. (Additional Fee)       P.O. #                            

*Account No.                                  _______________________  

*Exp. Date                           *Security Code                           

30–Day Examination Order (Limited to 1 each of up to 8 items)
I understand that the materials I have requested will be forwarded with an invoice. I agree
to pay the invoice or return the materials within 30 days of the invoice date.

*Signature  __________                                                                 
(required)

Customer Account Number

City, State, Zip

City, State, Zip

Daytime Telephone

Daytime Telephone

Address

Address

Name

Name

Date

IT11

Bill to:

Ship to:

Email Address (required for package tracking)

QUANTITY ITEM NUMBER — DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL

Total from other side

Subtotal

Illinois residents add 7% sales tax (If tax exempt, please provide T.E.#)

Shipping Charge—12% (minimum–$5.00)

GRAND TOTAL

http://www.deltapublishing.com


QUANTITY ITEM NUMBER — DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL

Total (add to other side)



CUSTOMER INFORMATION

PHONE: (800) 323–8270  •  FAX (800) 909–9901 27

PRICING
The publishers for whom we distribute have price changes

throughout the year. Although current at the time of catalog
publication, all prices are subject to change without notice.
Since we are unable to control these changes, please call or
fax for price verification. Prices in our catalog are stated in
U.S. dollars.

TERMS
Invoices are 30 days net from date of invoice and MUST be

paid in U.S. dollars.

U.S. ORDERS
Ordering

To establish a school or organization account, please mail,
email, or FAX your purchase order to us. Subsequent orders
may be phoned in using a purchase order number.

All individual orders must be prepaid by check, money
order, MasterCard or Visa (include account number, expira-
tion date, and security code).

We offer the convenience of placing orders 24 hours a day,
7 days a week via our TOLL–FREE FAX: (800) 909–9901; our
WORLD WIDE WEB ADDRESS: www.deltapublishing.com;
or e–mail: custsvc@deltapublishing.com. If you prefer to
use our TOLL–FREE PHONE: (800) 323–8270 during our nor-
mal business hours, please be prepared to give your account
number (if known); title of product, quantity, and catalog
order number; and purchase order number or MasterCard/
Visa information, if applicable.

If you wish to order a non–stock item which is not in our
catalog, we will attempt to serve you; however, delivery time
may be increased and the item will be non–returnable.

Shipping and Handling
The usual method of shipping is United Parcel Service

F.O.B. Delta warehouse in McHenry, Illinois. The standard
shipping charge is 12% of the total order with a minimum
charge of $5.00.

Orders shipped to Alaska or Hawaii can be shipped
Priority Mail or Second Day Air and an exact freight charge
(with a minimum of $5.00) will be added to the invoice.

Sales Tax
Applicable sales tax will be added at order processing.

Illinois residents must add 7%. If tax exempt, please provide
a tax exemption number.

INTERNATIONAL ORDERS
Ordering

International Orders must be prepaid by check, money
order or wire transfer to our bank. Orders may be placed by
FAX: (815) 363–2948, WORLD WIDE WEB or e–mail 7 days a
week, 24 hours a day, or by PHONE at (815) 363–3582 during
normal business hours.

Shipping and Handling
Shipping is via “air” only, and the carrier is determined by

the size of the order. We endeavor to use the most reliable,
least costly, air service and exact freight is charged. Please
contact us by fax, phone or the internet for a quotation.

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
•Federal Identification Number (FEIN) .. . . . . . . . .36–3049346
•Chicago Board of Education Vendor Number.. . . . . . . . .20329
•New York City Vendor Number .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .DEL074
•Houston ISD Vendor Number.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4720

TOLL–FREE Phone Number
(800) 323–8270

TOLL–FREE FAX Number
(800) 909–9901

e–mail: custsvc@deltapublishing.com

RETURN POLICY
Bookstores may return materials within 90 days of original

invoice date (unless it is a Delta Publishing title, which will
be accepted within 180 days); all other customers may return
within 180 days of original invoice date. (Please note that 
computer software, special orders for non–stock items and 
special print runs are not returnable. Defective software may be
exchanged for same product only.) Please enclose a copy of the
original invoice or packing slip with the return for proper 
credit to your account. Shipping charges are at the expense of
the customer. Please pack books carefully as they must be
received in perfect condition to receive credit. We recommend
that materials be sent via United Parcel Service or Certified
Mail since it may become necessary for you to trace the return
and provide a proof of delivery signature.

EXAMINATION MATERIAL
Delta Publishing welcomes the opportunity to provide

30–day examination orders within the  continental U.S. only.
Personal exam orders must be billed to the individual and are
his/her sole responsibility. School or organization exams must
be in writing on letterhead or purchase order and signed by
an authorized representative. Delta Publishing reserves the
right to limit the quantity of items forwarded on a 30–day
examination order to 1 each of up to eight items. Please note
that certain items are not available for preview.

All examination materials will be shipped with an invoice.
They are sent for a 30–day period only and must be pur-
chased or returned at the end of that period and any return
shipping charges are the responsibility of the customer. If you
wish to return the materials, please enclose a copy of the
invoice or packing slip and your account will be credited upon
receipt. Please pack books carefully as they must be received
in perfect condition to receive credit. Complete returns will
result in cancellation of the invoice. For partial returns, you
are responsible for payment of item(s) kept and the full
freight charge shown on the original invoice.

SHORTAGES
In case of materials damaged in transit, please notify us

immediately upon receipt of goods. If the packaging is dam-
aged, simply refuse the shipment and call our office.

In case of shortages or shipping errors, please notify Delta
Publishing within 30 days of receipt or such claims are
invalid and the order will be considered complete.

GIFT CERTIFICATES
Gift Certificates in denominations of $10.00, $20.00, and

$100.00 are available for purchase. They are an excellent gift
item for fellow teachers/classmates or an incentive/graduation
gift for students.

http://www.deltapublishing.com
mailto:custsvc@deltapublishing.com
mailto:custsvc@deltapublishing.com

